Simple Connection
Pickering connection solutions provide a simple way
of connecting to a user’s device under test or remote
connection. The products include cable assemblies, cable
connectors and pcb connectors.
Cable Assemblies
Cable assemblies are offered in connector to connector, and
connector to unterminated versions. There are 3 termination

MEnd A
End B
Product Order Codes
104-Pin D-Type Cable Assy, 2 A, Male to Unterminated,
Ferrules, 0.5 m Long	 40-972-104-0.5m-MU
Ferrules, 1.0 m Long	 40-972-104-1m-MU
Ferrules, 2.0 m Long	 40-972-104-2m-MU
Tinned End, 0.5 m Long	 A104HMR-T-0A050
Tinned End, 1.0 m Long	 A104HMR-T-0A100
Tinned End, 2.0 m Long	 A104HMR-T-0A200
Cut End, 0.5 m Long	 A104HMR-C-0A050
Cut End, 1.0 m Long	 A104HMR-C-0A100
Cut End, 2.0 m Long	 A104HMR-C-0A200
Note: Other cable lengths can be supplied.
End A, Male
Mating Face
Minimum cabinet door